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PLANEXX

PIDA NEN)

CrIEMICALS

SAPP - FG

GENERAL

CHEMICAL NAME
MOLECULAR FORMULA:
MOLECULAR WEIGHT :
CAS NUMBER
APPEARANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Properties

Purity , %

pH (1% solution at 25 °C)
Sulphate (as SO4), %
Chloride (as Cl ), %
Arsenic (as As,03 ), ppm

Heavy Metal (as Pb ), ppm

PACKING
25kg per PP bag, palletized

TRANSPORT INFORMATION
Not regulated

(Food Grade)

SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE
Na, H, P, O,

221.95

7758-16-9

White powder

Typical Values
95.0 min.
3.8-45
0.04 max
0.06 max
4.0 max

20.0 max

WERYMERNR, W SHA T HEIER

The above information is, to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate, but any recommendations or
suggestions which may be made are without guarantee, since the conditions of use are beyond our control.
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